

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 4891/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2007 in WAVMP No.108/2007 in WAVMP No.71/2007 in WAVMP No.45/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

S. VASANTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTT. COLLECTOR, HYDERABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. K.P. Kylasanath,Adv.
Mr. Ayub Khan,Adv.
Mr. CH. Leela Sarveswar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petition after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master